
Schedule 121-45346-NyeNt-MN-1-1

Schedule information
Route: 121 No. of vehicles used on

schedule:

6

Service change: 45346 - SCHEDULE Implementation date: 03 December 2016

Day type: NyeNt - New Year's Eve Night

Operator: MN - ARRIVA LONDON NORTH

Option: 1 Version: 1

Schedule comment: Option comment: ROUTE121NyeNtTSNO20

 

Timing points
Timing point Transit node Stop
E GR Ponders End, Enfield Bus Garage UQ01 SOUTHBURY ROAD TESCO'S 13522 Glyn Road

E GR Ponders End, Enfield Bus Garage UQ07 ENFIELD BUS GARAGE 13523 Enfield Bus Garage / Southbury Station

E ENFIELD J4312 ENFIELD BUS GARAGE E ENFIELD

ENCSSN Enfield Chase Station US10 ENFIELD CHASE STATION 16800 Enfield Chase Station

ENCSSN Enfield Chase Station US10 ENFIELD CHASE STATION 16801 Enfield Chase Station

ENHWRL Enfield Highway, Red Lion UM02 ENFIELD HIGHWAY RED LION 12260 Durants School

ENHWRL Enfield Highway, Red Lion UM02 ENFIELD HIGHWAY RED LION 12265 Oatlands Road

ENLKIV S ENFIELD LOCK, ISLAND VILLAGE, BRUNSWICK

ROAD STAND

J4526 ENFIELD LOCK, R S A TAVERN ENLKIV

S

ENFIELD LOCK, ISLAND VILLAGE, BRUNSWICK ROAD

ENLKIV Enfield Lock, Island Village UH40 ENFIELD ISLAND VILLAGE BRUNSWICK RD BP2651 Enfield Island Village

ENLKSN Enfield Lock Station UH16 ENFIELD LOCK STATION 20300 Enfield Lock Station

ENLKSN Enfield Lock Station UH16 ENFIELD LOCK STATION 20301 Enfield Lock Station

ENTNCR Enfield Town, Cecil Road US04 ENFIELD TOWN CECIL ROAD BP4975 Enfield Town / Cecil Road

ENTNMP Enfield Town, Market Place US07 ENFIELD CHURCH STREET 14997 Enfield Town / Church Street

OAKWSN Oakwood Station UA07 OAKWOOD STATION 16786 Oakwood Station

OAKWSN Oakwood Station UA07 OAKWOOD STATION 16787 Oakwood Station  / Chase Road

PALMNC Palmers Green, North Circular Road/Green Lanes U602 GREEN LANES N CIRCULAR R 10875 Tottenhall Road

PALMNC Palmers Green, North Circular Road/Green Lanes U602 GREEN LANES N CIRCULAR R 4945 Tottenhall Road

SGATSN Southgate Station U906 SOUTHGATE STN FORECOURT 35836 Southgate Station

SGATSN Southgate Station U906 SOUTHGATE STN FORECOURT 995 Southgate Station

TLSNBS S TURNPIKE LANE STATION STAND J3132 TURNPIKE LANE L U STATION TLSNBS

S

TURNPIKE LANE STATION STAND

Page 1 of 5



TLSNBS Turnpike Lane Station, Bus Station 9903 TURNPIKE LN STN/BUS STN 33694 Turnpike Lane Bus Station

TLSNBS Turnpike Lane Station, Bus Station 9903 TURNPIKE LN STN/BUS STN 3617 Turnpike Lane Station

WDGNHR Wood Green Station, High Road 9701 WOOD GREEN STATION BP1794 Wood Green Station

WDGNHR Wood Green Station, High Road 9704 WOOD GREEN BUS GARAGE 1488 Wood Green Station
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Crosslinks
This schedule has no trips with crosslinks.
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Trip
No.

Duty
Start

Duty
End

Bus
Run
No.

ENLKI
V S

ENLKI
V

ENLKS
N

ENHW
RL

E GR ENTNC
R

ENCSS
N

OAKW
SN

SGATS
N

PALM
NC

WDGN
HR

TLSNB
S

TLSNB
S S

E Form
Time

Next
Trip

J4526 UH40 UH16 UM02 UQ07 US04 US10 UA07 U906 U602 9704 9903 J3132 J4312
ENLKI
V S

BP265
1

20301 12265 13523 BP497
5

16800 16786 35836 10875 1488 3617 TLSNB
S S

E

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
901 480 480 240 2445 2445 2448 2453 2457 2503 2505 2511 2516 2523 2527 2531 2531 2545 914
903 482 482 242 2505 2505 2508 2513 2517 2523 2525 2531 2536 2543 2547 2551 2551 2605 916
905 484 484 244 2525 2525 2528 2533 2537 2543 2545 2551 2556 2603 2607 2611 2611 2625 918
907 485 485 245 2545 2545 2548 2553 2557 2603 2605 2611 2616 2623 2627 2631 2631 2645 920
909 481 481 241 2605 2605 2608 2613 2617 2623 2625 2631 2636 2643 2647 2651 2651 2705 922
911 483 483 243 2625 2625 2628 2633 2637 2643 2645 2651 2656 2703 2707 2711 2711 2725 924
913 480 480 240 2645 2645 2648 2653 2657 2703 2705 2711 2716 2723 2727 2731 2731 2745 926
915 482 482 242 2705 2705 2708 2713 2717 2723 2725 2731 2736 2743 2747 2751 2751 2805 928
917 484 484 244 2725 2725 2728 2733 2737 2743 2745 2751 2756 2803 2807 2811 2811 2825 930
919 485 485 245 2745 2745 2748 2753 2757 2803 2805 2811 2816 2823 2827 2831 2831 2845 932
921 481 481 241 2805 2805 2808 2813 2817 2823 2825 2831 2836 2843 2847 2851 2851 2905 934
923 483 483 243 2825 2825 2828 2833 2837 2843 2845 2851 2856 2903 2907 2911 2911 2920 936
925 480 480 240 2845 2845 2848 2853 2857 2903 2905 2911 2916 2923 2927 2932 2949 F
927 482 482 242 2905 2905 2908 2913 2918 2924 2926 2932 2937 2944 2948 2953 3010 F
929 484 484 244 2925 2925 2928 2933 2938 2945 2947 2953 2958 3005 3009 3014 3031 F
931 485 485 245 2944 2944 2948 2953 2958 3005 3007 3013 3018 3025 3029 3034 3051 F
933 481 481 241 2959 2959 3003 3008 3013 3014 F
935 483 483 243 3014 3014 3018 3023 3028 3029 F
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Trip
No.

E TLSNB
S S

TLSNB
S

WDGN
HR

PALM
NC

SGATS
N

OAKW
SN

ENCSS
N

ENTN
MP

E GR ENHW
RL

ENLKS
N

ENLKI
V

ENLKI
V S

Bus
Run
No.

Duty
Start

Duty
End

Form
Time

Next
Trip

J4312 J3132 9903 9701 U602 U906 UA07 US10 US07 UQ01 UM02 UH16 UH40 J4526
E TLSNB

S S
33694 BP179

4
4945 995 16787 16801 14997 13522 12260 20300 BP265

1
ENLKI
V S

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
902 2426 2427 2431 2435 2440 2440 240 480 480 2445 901
904 2446 2447 2451 2455 2500 2500 242 482 482 2505 903
906 2506 2507 2511 2515 2520 2520 244 484 484 2525 905
908 2526 2527 2531 2535 2540 2540 245 485 485 2545 907
910 2445 2505 2509 2514 2521 2526 2532 2534 2541 2545 2549 2554 2554 241 481 481 2605 909
912 2505 2525 2529 2534 2541 2546 2552 2554 2601 2605 2609 2614 2614 243 483 483 2625 911
914 2545 2545 2549 2554 2601 2606 2612 2614 2621 2625 2629 2634 2634 240 480 480 2645 913
916 2605 2605 2609 2614 2621 2626 2632 2634 2641 2645 2649 2654 2654 242 482 482 2705 915
918 2625 2625 2629 2634 2641 2646 2652 2654 2701 2705 2709 2714 2714 244 484 484 2725 917
920 2645 2645 2649 2654 2701 2706 2712 2714 2721 2725 2729 2734 2734 245 485 485 2745 919
922 2705 2705 2709 2714 2721 2726 2732 2734 2741 2745 2749 2754 2754 241 481 481 2805 921
924 2725 2725 2729 2734 2741 2746 2752 2754 2801 2805 2809 2814 2814 243 483 483 2825 923
926 2745 2745 2749 2754 2801 2806 2812 2814 2821 2825 2829 2834 2834 240 480 480 2845 925
928 2805 2805 2809 2814 2821 2826 2832 2834 2841 2845 2849 2854 2854 242 482 482 2905 927
930 2825 2825 2829 2834 2841 2846 2852 2854 2901 2905 2909 2914 2914 244 484 484 2925 929
932 2845 2845 2849 2854 2901 2906 2912 2914 2921 2925 2929 2934 2934 245 485 485 2944 931
934 2905 2905 2909 2913 2920 2925 2931 2933 2940 2944 2949 2954 2954 241 481 481 2959 933
936 2920 2920 2924 2928 2935 2940 2946 2948 2955 2959 3004 3009 3009 243 483 483 3014 935
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